2025 World Walleye Championship

Qualifiers

1/01/2024 to 10/1/2024
Best 3 Tournaments

Place
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ROSS HERTENSTEINER

ANDREW SODERHOLM
BEN HITTLE

JOE MARX
COLTON MARX

TOM ALBRECHT

SCOTT (JOHN) ALBRECHT

BRIAN TORDSEN
BRIAN STEICHEN

STEVE VANDEMARK
JERRY FOX JR

MIKE GUSTAFSON
BRENT MORTENSON

FRANK JOHN WEEDA
DEAN A KAMINSKI

SAM CAPPELLI
ANTHONY NAPLES

PETER MART
DAVE LESTER

CHAZ DOBIAS
CORBIN HIME

KAIDEN DORRIS
JACOB ARLT

JEFF FRANTA
JARED FRANTA

MIKE DORRIS
DOUGLAS MCDONOUGH

AUSTIN ELLINGSON
JUSTIN STRUTZ

STEVEN KINCAID
SEAN KINCAID

SCOTT GEITGEY
DAVID KOLB

RIVER FALLS, Wi
WEBB LAKE, WI

ABRAMS, WiI
STEVENS POINT, WI

ALEXANDRIA, MN
ALEXANDRIA, MN

CLEARWATER, MN
DASSEL, MN

BIG STONE CITY, SD
FRIDLEY, MN

SIOUX FALLS, SD
SISSETON, SD

LINWOOD, Ml
CASEVILLE, MI

OTSEGO, MN
CANBY, MN

ROSEMOUNT, MN
COLUMBIA HEIGHTS, MN

POLAND, OH
SALEM, OH

UTICA, MN
ONALASKA, WI

NEVIS, MN
BEMIDJI, MN

HURON, SD
COLMAN, SD

MONTGOMERY, MN
LECENTER, MN

MADISON, SD
DEPERE, WI

DEL RAPIDS, SD
SIOUX FALLS, SD

VALIER, MT
VALIER, MT

CANTON, OH
LINWOOD, Ml
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Fish
52/52

34/33

32/32

36/36

56/55

28/27

35/35

32/32

36/36

35/35

36/36

28/27

27127

34/34

27127

25/25

31/31

25/25

Wagt
129-12

128-14

88-03

95-03

165-00

71-10

137-06

73-03

103-14

113-06

80-02

56-08

63-03

68-00

56-11

60-06

59-09

96-09

Best Pts
487

469

465

463

462

462

457

454

452
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448

442

436

427

426

425

420

418
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2025 World Walleye Championship

Qualifiers

1/01/2024 to 10/1/2024
Best 3 Tournaments

Place
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LARRY KAMMERER
ALI SHAKOOR

ADAM HUME
MIKE KARNER

NICK RENNER
TONY RENNER

DAN STIER
STEVEN BULL

MARK LEMKE
WALTER PRICE

HAROLD DANIELS
NEAL JORDAN

STEVE PERSINGER
KURT SORENSEN

DON OLSON
RANDY CARROLL

JOE KUJAWA
CHRIS KUJAWA

COREY JOYCE
COREY REIFFENBERGER

CASEY WILLIAMS
Kent Leibhart

DAN JOHNSON
MICHAEL YAMAGUCHI

DEWEY HUBER
TRENTON HUBER

DELBERT S WOELFEL
QUINN A WOELFEL

ROBIN HUBER
MITCHELL HUBER

DUSTIN HIKE
BOBBY HIKE Il

JOE MILLER
MARK BARDEN

TOM SIEBURG.
DAVID LANDSTEINER

ATTICA, MI
DEARBORN HEIGHTS, MI

OSCODA, Ml
GREENBUSH, MI

RED WING, MN
HAMPTON, MN

MINA, SD
DAKOTA DUNES, SD

DEXTER, Ml
LOWELL, Ml

ROCK RAPIDS, IA
ROCK RAPIDS, IA

AUSTIN, MN
WASHINGTON, IA

OAK GROVE, MN
OSWEGO, IL

LAKE CITY, MN
LAKE CITY, MN

BENSON, MN
MONTEVIDEO, MN

BROKENBOW, NE
BROKEN BOW, NE

FAYETTEVILLE, OH
WEST BEND, WI

GARDEN CITY, KS
GARDEN CITY, KS

FOND DU LAC, WI
FOND DU LAC, WI

GARDEN CITY, KS
GARDEN CITY, KS

ELK RIVER, MN
BELLEVUE, NE

ELGIN, IL
PALATINE, IL

YUTAN, NE
CLAREMONT, MN
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Fish
25/25

27127

17/17

33/33

25/25

34/34

32/32

22/22

29/29

19/19

21/21

32/32

23/23

23/23

21/21

18/18

26/26

27127

Wagt
95-12

95-08

39-15

63-09

92-10

93-05

92-05

55-13

47-03

34-01

37-04

94-12

73-11

45-04

70-05

34-05

53-04

55-06

Best Pts
417

416

414

413

408

404

400

396

396

389

381

381

377

375

374

372

366

363
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2025 World Walleye Championship

Qualifiers

1/01/2024 to 10/1/2024
Best 3 Tournaments

Place Team Evnt Fish

387 Premier CHESTER TABACZYNSKI WESTLAND, MI 4
MICHELLE TABACZYNSKI WESTLAND, M|

38 Premier SCOTT RHODES CHARLEVIOX, MI 3 22/22
JEFF KOESTER BROOKVILLE, IN

39 Premier RYANJIRIK RHINELANDER, WI 3
GEORGE LURVEY EAGLE RIVER, WI

Legend

2024 Team of The Year

24/24 85-04

19/19 33-00

Best Pts
356

353

348

Any duplicates in the above will Proceed down the standings as far as 40th place then to Premier teams only.

past 40th place.


Robert
Highlight

Robert
Highlight

Robert
Highlight

Robert
Highlight

Robert
Highlight

Robert
Highlight

Robert
Highlight

Robert
Highlight




